		Moteur de recherche de fiches techniques de composants électroniques
    		   French  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.FR
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 AD2U800B2G5 Fiches technique(PDF) 1 Page - A-Data Technology
	 No de pièce	 AD2U800B2G5
	Description	 High speed up to 800MHz
	 Download	  2 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	Fabricant	 A-DATA [A-Data Technology]
	Site Internet	 https://www.adata.com
	Logo
 AD2U800B2G5 Fiches technique(HTML) 1 Page - A-Data Technology
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 2 page
Great value DDR2 for desktops and notebooks: U-DIMM/SO-DIMM
ADATA 800MHz/667MHz DDR2 memory is available in U-DIMM and SO-DIMM form factors, accommodating
desktops and notebooks. Modules deliver double data rate SDRAM bolstered by FBGA (Fine-pitch Ball Grid Array)
packaging on a 240-pin/204-pin (U-DIMM/SO-DIMM) glass-epoxy printed circuit board. Running at 1.8V and 800MHz,
transmission bandwidth reaches 6,400MB/s in the PC2-6400 specification. With 667MHz clocks, transmission
bandwidth goes up to 5,300MB/s in the PC2-5300 specification.
Features
U-DIMM
SO-DIMM
 High speed up to 800MHz
 Transfer bandwidths up to 6.4GB/s
 6-layer PCB provides improved signal transfer
and system stability
	Numéro de pièce similaire - AD2U800B2G5
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
Cooper Bussmann, Inc.
AD2
4Mb / 55P	   Circuit Protection Solutions Low Voltage Fuse Links Catalogue
AD20
4Mb / 55P	   Circuit Protection Solutions Low Voltage Fuse Links Catalogue
List of Unclassifed Man...
AD20
85Kb / 1P	   CPRIIRNCTEUDI TCI RICMUPITR BIMOA횋RD
TOKYO SEIMITSU CO., LTD
AD2000S
663Kb / 2P	   FULLY AUTOMATIC DICING MACHINE
AD2000T
663Kb / 2P	   FULLY AUTOMATIC DICING MACHINE
More results
	Description similaire - AD2U800B2G5
	Fabricant	No de pièce	Fiches technique	Description
Harris Corporation
HFA5253
527Kb / 18P	   800MHz, Ultra High-Speed Monolithic Pin Driver
A-Data Technology
DDR3L
438Kb / 2P	   High speed up to 1600MHz
DDR3
434Kb / 2P	   High speed up to 1600MHz
DDR42133
401Kb / 2P	   High speed up to 2133MHz
DDR42400
394Kb / 2P	   High speed up to 2400MHz
DDR42400SO-DIMM
401Kb / 2P	   High speed up to 2400MHz
Maxim Integrated Produc...
MAX2402
65Kb / 6P	   800MHz to 1000MHz Transmitter
19-0392; Rev 1; 5/96
EUROQUARTZ limited
5HX2
385Kb / 1P	   HELICAL FILTERS 350MHz to 800MHz
5HX3
389Kb / 1P	   HELICAL FILTERS 350MHz to 800MHz
Rohm
BR25L640F-WE2
577Kb / 17P	   High speed clock action up to 5MHz(Max)
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
Fiches technique Télécharger
	Lien URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
Politique de confidentialité
	ALLDATASHEET.FR
ALLDATASHEET vous a-t-il été utile ?  [ DONATE ]
À propos de Alldatasheet   |
Publicité   |
Contactez-nous   |
Politique de confidentialité   |
Echange de liens   |
Fabricants
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com